

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 1 4 O F 2 0 0 6

S R I N A T H T R A V E L S A G E N C Y
V E R S U S

Petitioner(s)

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06 / 09 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manish Kum a r, Adv.
Mr Anant Pra k a s h, Adv.
Mr Anukul Raj, Adv.
Mr Rituraj Biswa s, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Ms. A. Subha s hini , Adv
Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta , Adv
Mr. H.K. Puri , Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv
Mr. N. Ganpathy , Adv
Mr K.N.M adhusoodha na n, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish , Adv
Mr A Maria rputha m, Adv.
Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputha m, Arun a & Co. , Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv
Mr. V.G. Prag as a m , Adv
Mr Amit Mishra, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Ba nthia , Adv
Mr Ritu Raj, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav , Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv
Ms Mina ks hi Sarma, Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group , Adv
Mr Kh.Nobin Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel submits that respondent Nos. 9, 15 , 17 and 36

-2-

Item No.2 1

are represented by their standing counsels. He seeks permission to serve notice on the
standing counsels.

Granted. Serve notice.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 1 4. 1 1 . 2 0 0 7 .

(SUNI L THOMAS)
Registrar

hj