

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
 B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N
 W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 1 4 O F 2 0 0 6

S R I N A T H T R A V E L S A G E N C Y

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .
 (With office report)

Respondent(s)

W I T H W . P (C) N O . 4 9 4 o f 2 0 0 7
 (With office report)

Date: 1 0 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
 Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.
 Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ku mud Shek a r, Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
 Ms. A. Subh a s hini , Adv
 Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta , AAG
 Mr. Vikra nt Deol, Adv.
 Mr. H.K. Puri , Adv
 Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi , Adv
 Mr. N. Ganpathy , Adv
 Mr. R. Sathish , Adv.
 Mr. Bha r a t Swaroop Shar m a , Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Kr. P a ndita, Adv.
 Mr. Sona m P. Wang Di, AG
 Mr. A. Mariarputh a m, Adv.
 Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
 M/S Arputha m, A r u n a & Co. , Adv.
 Ms. Rash mi Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahr a , Adv
 Mr. V.G. Pr aga s a m , Adv
 Mr. B.S. Banthi a , Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
 Mr. Anil Shrivastav , Adv.
 Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv
 Mr. Ranja n Mazumd a r, Adv.
 M/S Corporate Law Group , Adv
 Mr. Ajay P al , Adv.

-2-

Item No. 2 1

Mr. K. K . Mahalik, Adv.
 Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Tarun Ja s wa l, Adv.
 Mr. S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
 Mr. J a n a n a n j a n Das, Adv.
 Mr. Sweta ketu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Service is complete in both the matters.

Petitioner in W. P .(C) No. 4 9 4 of 2 0 0 7 is directed to serve copy of the
Writ Petition on the counsel for State of Orissa within a week.

Respondents are granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List again on 2 7. 2 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

ns