

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 114 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SRINATH TRAVELS AGENCY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 494 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangitaa Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv  
Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.  
Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv  
Mr. N.D.B.Raju, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv  
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

-2-

Item No.10

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Dubey Adv.  
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv  
Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv  
Ms. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv  
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv  
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv  
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv  
Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.  
Mr. P. Athuimei R Naga, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.  
List again on 16.09.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar