

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 114/2006

SRINATH TRAVELS AGENCY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 494/2007 (X)

Date : 15-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Ray, Adv.
Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Ms. Rubhavathy, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur, AOR

Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR

State of WB Mr. Raja Chatterji, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sachdev, Adv.
Mr. Rana Bhuyan, Adv.
Mr. Adeel Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

State of Assam Mr. Nalin Kohli, AAG
 Mr. Ankit Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
 M/s. Corporate Law Firm, AOR

State of AP Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
 Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

State of Nagaland Mr. Edward Belho, AAG
 Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
 Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.

State of Manipur Mr. Leishangthem A. Roshmani Kh, Adv.
 Ms. Maibam Babina, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, AOR

State of Chhatisgarh Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
 Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Selwin Raja, Adv.
 Mr. Avnish Oza, Adv.

Mr. Birender Kumar Tiwari, Adv.
 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Deepak Namdhari, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
 Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

State of Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
 Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Shodika Sharma, Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
 Mr. Aditya Raina, Adv.

State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
 Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

State of Telangana Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
 Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

State of Punjab Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR

UT of A&N Mr. Bhupesh Narula, Adv.
 Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
 Ms. G. Indira, AOR

State of Sikkim Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
 Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
 Ms. Simran Jeet, Adv.
 M/s.Arputham Aruna & Co. AOR

State of Kerala Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
 Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Shankar V.C., Adv.

State of Mizoram Mr. Shikhar Garg, AOR
 Mr. Ganesh Bapu, Adv.

 Mr. R. Sathish, AOR

 Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR

 Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

 Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

 Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

 Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

 Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

 Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

 Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR

 Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

 Mr. T. V. George, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List the matters for hearing in the last week of
 March on a regular hearing day.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
 AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
 Court Master